Date of Request

12/12/2006

1/2/2007

1/3/2007

1/3/2007

1/16/2007

1/9/2007

1/18/2007

1/5/2007

1/19/2007
1/11/2007
1/24/2007
1/3/2007

1/24/2007
1/23/2007

Campus/Department

FES

KHS

KHS

KHS

KHS

CHS

TSMS

KMS

Textbooks
SGES
KMS
KHS

HLES
FHMS

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

Action 02/26/07

Administrator Requesting

Mark Martin

Mike Kreis

Mike Kreis

Mike Kreis

Mike Kreis

David Hinson

Lindsay Anderson

Debra Lamar

Billy Kidd
Vicki Waits
Debra Lamar
Mike Kreis

Laura Lockhart
David Hadley

From

11-639510

11-649900

13-641110

13-641110

11-649410

11-639513

13-649800

11-639515

51-625600
13-641110
11-639510
13-641110

13-641100
13-649800

To

13-641110

36-649900

11-641110

11-641110

36-649410

13-641113

23-649800

13-641115

41-641100
11-639514
13-641110
11-641110

11-639506
23-649800

Amount Reason

$104.55 For GT teachers travel

reimbursement to attend GT
conference

$4,000.00 For UIL competition fees and
dues

$2,000.00 For the Marketing Co-op teachers
travel reimbursement to visit
student marketing co-op sites

$2,000.00 For the HECE Co-op teachers
travel reimbursement to visit
student co-op sites

$3,000.00 For the cost of student
transportation to UIL competitions
and Co/Extra cur activities

$2,000.00 For Social studies teachers to
attend staff development
conferences
$1,000.00 Food for teachers during TAKS
testing week and employee
recognition
$450.00 For fine arts teachers to attend
staff development conferences
$840.00 For T | P S training fees
$65.00 For language arts supplies
$300.00 For CATE conference fee
$1,000.00 For the Business Co-op teachers
travel reimbursement to visit
student co-op sites
$200.00 For PE supplies
$2,000.00 Food for employee recognition,
CEIC and general staff meetings



1/19/2007

1/29/2007

2/2/2007

2/2/2007

PHIS

KHS

Advanced Academics

Advanced Academics

Kathy Knowles

Mike Kreis
Pam Cooper

Pam Cooper

11-639511

11-639512

11-639513

11-639514

13-641110

11-641100

23-649900

13-641111

13-641112

13-641113

13-641114

11-639510

13-641100

13-641100

$500.00 For math teachers to attend staff
development conferences
$400.00 For science teachers to attend
staff development conferences
$400.00 For Social studies teachers to
attend staff development
conferences
$1,300.00 For language arts teachers to
attend staff development
conferences
$3,500.00 For the cost of supplies in
marketing co-op
$400.00 For GT coordinators to attend GT
conferences
$388.94 For GT coordinators to attend GT
conferences



