Budget Amendments for Board Approval Action 02/26/07

Date of Request	Campus/Department	Administrator Requesting	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Reason
12/12/2006	FES	Mark Martin	11-639510	13-641110	, , ,	For GT teachers travel reimbursement to attend GT conference
1/2/2007	KHS	Mike Kreis	11-649900	36-649900	\$4,000.00	For UIL competition fees and dues
1/3/2007	KHS	Mike Kreis	13-641110	11-641110		For the Marketing Co-op teachers travel reimbursement to visit student marketing co-op sites
1/3/2007	KHS	Mike Kreis	13-641110	11-641110	1	For the HECE Co-op teachers travel reimbursement to visit student co-op sites
1/16/2007	KHS	Mike Kreis	11-649410	36-649410	\$3,000.00	For the cost of student transportation to UIL competitions and Co/Extra cur activities
1/9/2007	CHS	David Hinson	11-639513	13-641113	. ,	For Social studies teachers to attend staff development conferences
1/18/2007	TSMS	Lindsay Anderson	13-649800	23-649800	\$1,000.00	Food for teachers during TAKS testing week and employee recognition
1/5/2007	KMS	Debra Lamar	11-639515	13-641115	*	For fine arts teachers to attend staff development conferences
1/19/2007	Textbooks	Billy Kidd	51-625600	41-641100		For T I P S training fees
1/11/2007	SGES	Vicki Waits	13-641110	11-639514	\$65.00	For language arts supplies
1/24/2007	KMS	Debra Lamar	11-639510	13-641110		For CATE conference fee
1/3/2007	KHS	Mike Kreis	13-641110	11-641110		For the Business Co-op teachers travel reimbursement to visit student co-op sites
1/24/2007	HLES	Laura Lockhart	13-641100	11-639506	\$200.00	For PE supplies
1/23/2007	FHMS	David Hadley	13-649800	23-649800		Food for employee recognition, CEIC and general staff meetings

1/19/2007	PHIS	Kathy Knowles	11-639511	13-641111	\$500.00 For math teachers to attend staff development conferences
			11-639512	13-641112	\$400.00 For science teachers to attend staff development conferences
			11-639513	13-641113	\$400.00 For Social studies teachers to attend staff development conferences
			11-639514	13-641114	\$1,300.00 For language arts teachers to attend staff development conferences
1/29/2007	KHS	Mike Kreis	13-641110	11-639510	\$3,500.00 For the cost of supplies in marketing co-op
2/2/2007	Advanced Academics	Pam Cooper	11-641100	13-641100	\$400.00 For GT coordinators to attend GT conferences
2/2/2007	Advanced Academics	Pam Cooper	23-649900	13-641100	\$388.94 For GT coordinators to attend GT conferences